USHA MARTIN WORLD SCHOOL, PATNA
FEE STRUCTURE (SESSION: 2023-2024) wef 01st April 2023

Admission fee Refundable
Early Bird Discount . .
. . . 26th to 50th Interest free School Fee Minimum Age
Class Prospectus | Registration Actual on First 25 . . T
.. .. ] students in each | Security Fee upto Monthly* Criteria
Admission fee [ admissions in each
class 31st Dec 22
class

Nur 850 1300 20000 5000 10000 2500 3550 2+
LKG 850 1300 20000 5000 10000 2500 3600 3+
UKG 850 1300 20000 10000 15000 2500 3750 4+
| 850 1500 35000 12000 18000 5000 4400 5+

| 850 1500 35000 12000 20000 5000 4750 6+
11| 850 1500 35000 14000 20000 5000 4950 7+
v 850 1500 35000 14000 20000 5000 5200 8+
\' 850 1500 35000 15000 22000 5000 5500 9+
Vi 850 1500 35000 15000 24500 5000 5550 10+
Vil 850 1500 35000 20000 24500 5000 5600 11+
VIII 850 1500 35000 20000 26500 5000 5650 12+
IX 850 1500 35000 20000 30000 5000 5800 13+
X NA NA NA NA NA NA 6100 14+
XI 850 1500 55000 NA NA 5000 6100* 15+

*Rs.6300 per month for Science

Hostel Fee- Class |to IV -Rs 10,500, V to VIII - Rs 11000, IX to XII- Rs 11500

Day Boarding( | to X) / Day Care ( Pre- Primary) Fee - Rs 2500 per month, Half day boarding - 2000

Transport fee per month. (including Toll Tax where applicable)
Nur to UKG - Rs 2900/-

Class 1 to 9 - Rs 3000

Class 10 to 12 - Rs 3200/-

* School charges only monthly charges and no extra or any hidden charges are leived




